
APPLIANCES
 Spencers by San Tan Mall  Dwayne Dixon*  480-366-3900  ddixon@spencerstv.com

AUDIO / VIDEO
 Raven Eye Video Zack Huggins 503-798-1491

ARCHITECT
 King Custom Homes & Design  Kim King 602-989-1440 kim@kingcustomhomes.com
 Arthereal Design Kempton Fuller 480-250-1682 arthereal@hotmail.com

CABINETS / REPAIR
 Joseph Christian Cabinetry  Patrick Funk  480-202-8322 patrickalanfunk@gmail.com
 Cabco Cabinets LLC Skyler Smith 480-400-8002 info@cabcocabinets.com

CLEANERS 
 Beehive Cleaning   480-326-4476
 Maggie’s House Cleaning    480-283-3338 maggieshousecleaning.com

DOOR & CUSTOM MOLDING
 Huesman Brothers    623-693-7727 www.huesmanbrothers.com

DUCTS & VENTS
 Arizona Vent Cleaners    602-214-3323 DelGlenn56@gmail.com
 Dryer Vent Cleaning AZ Brandon 909-635-9990 Burnham.brandon46@gmail.com
 A1 Dryer Vent Cleaning Jim Warren 480-526-2662

ELECTRICIAN
 Apple Electric  Jason  480-452-5276  appletreeaz@gmail.com
 Dennis Sage Home Entertainment  Doug Ketchen  602-274-3211
 Brandwell Electric Bart Powell 480-204-2391 brandwellelectric@gmail.com

ESTATE SALES
 Hidden Gems Inna 727-967-2967 Kathy 612-201-6542

FIREPLACE GAS LINE CLEANING
 Fire by James  602-908-3335

FIRE SPRINKLERS
 Complete Fire Protection Albert Lopez 480-226-4312 albertl@completefi reaz.com

FLOORING
 Alliance Flooring & Granite Joel or Davis 480-234-9100 alliancefl ooringsales@gmail.com
 Dr. Clean Tile & Carpet (cleans carpet, tile, wood, etc)  Matt  480-816-1937 drcleantile@msn.com

FOUNDATIONS
 Arizona Foundation Works  Rick Eakin  480-201-9284  reakin@azfoundationworks.com
 Gaje Contracting   480-219-3679  repair@gajecontracting.com

FRAMERS
   Arnold Mejia  480-313-8278  

GARAGE REPAIRS
 Global Garage Doors  Shawn 602-434-0290 spttwy@gmail.com
 Western Garage Doors Marc Tiesen 602-919-9788 marc@wgdaz.com

GENERAL CONTRACTORS
 CJ Construction  Mike Clemmons (specializes in ADA/Vet rehab work)  602-326-8036 mcluc@aol.com
 Wende Valentine  602-614-6146 Wende@TrePhx.com

GRANITE / TILE
 M&N Granite fabricator  Marco  602-510-0117 marcohr1050@gmail.com
 Arizona Tile “boneyard” – Tempe   480-893-9393
 Grey Stone Interiors Pablo Sanchez 480-282-1004 www.graystoneinteriorsaz.com

HANDYMAN
 Artist Touch Home Repair  Jordan Simon  480-665-7260  jssimon6686@gmail.com
  Greg Dawson 602-885-6001 West Side Guy
  Brian Merila 631-943-6853 brianmerila@gmail.com
 Dan’s Handyman Service  480-748-0863 www.gilberthandymanservice.com
 TSG Services  Jason Geroux  480-818-5819

HOME INSPECTION
 Sell Home Inspection  Rob Sell  602-908-7355 sellhomeinspect@gmail.com
 Amerigo  Troy Bashford  480-635-6404 troy@amerigo-llc.com
 Arizona Superior Home Inspection   480-206-2034  larrytheinspector@gmail.com

HOME WARRANTY 
 Old Republic Home Warranty  Yvette Myer  800-445-6999

Keep Your Friends Close and Your Contractors Closer

(*Mention Rebecca for a discount)

Becky's �is�



HVAC
 Sure Temp Air Conditioning   480-307-7784  www.suretempair.com
 Precision Air & Plumbing  Erik Bryan  602-349-6922
 Red Mountain Air  David Noel  480-836-7222 www.redmountainair.com
 Foley’s Cooling & Heating Mark Stoltz   602-740-1394 / 480-857-0110 mark@foleysac.com 

INSURANCE COMPANIES
 Farmers Raymond Papineau 623-551-1111 rpapineau@farmersagent.com
 Safeco (Personal Lines Agent) Giselle Cardona 480-834-9315 Giselle@LebaronCarroll.com
 CBIZ Insurance Services Chris Frazee 208-298-3808 cfrazee@cbiz.com

INTERIOR DESIGNER / STAGING / DECOR
 Limitless Designs Wende Valentine 602-614-6146 wende@trephx.com
 Spice Up Your Home  480-848-5997 info@spiceupyourhome.com

LABOR SERVICES & JUNK REMOVAL
 Code 3 Junk Removal Cade Swallows 480-431-0685 www.code3junkremoval.com
 Metro Valley Cleaning Solution Ray 480-304-1776
 Anderson Enterprises – Junk Police Dave Anderson 602-576-6423

LANDSCAPING 
 Sundial Landscaping Michael Talamante 623-363-8744 / 480-493-4610 sundiallandscapingsolutions.com   
  Lorenzo 480-265-5302
 CYC Landscaping  480-539-2597 mandi@cyclandscaping.com

LOCKSMITH 
 EZ Keys  Eric  480-433-7738
 Arco Lock & Security  602-314-8400 service@arcolock.com

MASONRY 
 block fence  Rob Church  480-232-8793

MOLD INSPECTORS / TESTERS
 Zona Restoration Justin Knight 480-656-3999 www.zonarestoration.com

MOVERS
  Muscular Moving - Country Wide  602-923-6400 info@muscularmovingmen.com
 Master Movers  Tim Smith  602-525-7396 www.phxmastermover.com
 Fisher Shipping Company   888-886-3456 ext 101  www.fi shershipping.com
 Stewart Moving and Storage  Wes & Debbie Stewart  804-752-5992  www.stewartmovingandstorage.com/richmond 

PAINTERS
 APC Painting (cabinets & gen. contracting)  Arturo Plascencia  623-204-1592
 Ramon’s Painting   602-643-8440 / 602-425-2646
 Integrity Custom Home Painting Marc 520-433-2434
 Arizona Painting Company  602-648-3074 sales@arizonapaintingcompany.com

PEST CONTROL
 Pest Control by Brian Hildreth  Brian Hildreth  480-857-7131  bhpest4u@yahoo.com
 Western Exterminators  Bill  480-735-8523
 Arizona Pest Prevention Inc  Brandon Greenhalgh 480-857-7376  www.yourbugsonourdrugs.com

PLUMBER
 Tesco Precision  Brian Paterson  480-620-8503 tescoplumbing@gmail.com
 Jacobs Home Services  David Jacobs  602-625-3816 / 602-625-3825
 Harris Plumbing Steve Harris 480-440-6043 steveharris@harrisplumb.com
 Done Right Plumbing John Benedict, Jenny Alton 602-283-8636 thephoenixplumber@gmail.com
 Precision Locating  602-957-1846

POOL REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
 Shea Pools  Mike Shea  602-821-6633 2000shea@msn.com
 R&R Everclear Pools  Scott Ravert  602-505-0263 / 480-502-2890  scott@rreverclear.com

RESURFACE PLUMBING FIXTURES / SHOWERS / BATHS
 SX Paint and Resurfacing  Justin  602-434-1211 hhonicker@sxresurfacing.com

ROOFING
 Headlee Roofi ng  480-844-7430 customerservice@headleeroofi ng.com
 Sonny’s Roofi ng  Sonny Howard  602-321-4610
 VHB Roofi ng  Brian  602-793-6080  brian@vhbroofi ng.com

SEWER / SEPTIC
 Coopers Sewer & Drain  480-982-7829

SOLAR
 Kayo Energy Taylor Russell 801-602-1012 trussell@kayoenergy.com
 Caliber Solar Carlos Hidalgo  480-603-6417  carlos.hidalgo@caliberreps.com

STUCCO REPAIR
 L.S. Construction LLC Leo V. Sosa 602-768-2346 lsconstructionllc@yahoo.com
  Daniel  602-930-6885
UTILITY & WATER LEAK LOCATORS
 AZ Locating, Inc.  602-339-5464 azlocating@gmail.com
 Norfl eet Family Plumbing Nick Clark 480-382-0513 nick@norfl eetfamilyplumbing.com

WINDOW CLEANING
 Shine Masters Steve  720-341-7046 steveddemeuse@gmail.com
 American Window Cleaning  Mickey Enwiller  602-740-5754

WINDOW COVERINGS
 Solutions Shutters & Blinds  Kevin Oestmann  480-782-9293  solutionsshutters@gmail.com

WINDOW REPAIR
 True View Windows   602-431-8783 sales@trueviewaz.com
 Glass Busters  480-964-4664 
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